

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-347 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 3/8/2017 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 3/20/2017 Final action:

Title: The City Council approved a sole source contract to Mobile Specialty Vehicles for the complete

refurbishment of the Police Department's Mobile Incident Command Center (MICC) in an amount not

to exceed \$145,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2017	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency	approved the Consent Calendar	

The City Council approved a sole source contract to Mobile Specialty Vehicles for the complete refurbishment of the Police Department's Mobile Incident Command Center (MICC) in an amount not to exceed \$145,000